
Guthrie High School  
Track Schedule 2017 

 
Indoor 

Sat. January 28 Enid 10:30 

Sat. February 11 Enid 10:30 

 

Outdoor 

Sat. March 4 Holland Hall 9:30 

Thurs. March 9 Ed. Santa Fe 3:00 

Sat. March 25 Bethany 9:00 

Fri. March 31 Stillwater 3:30 

Fri. April 7 Carl Albert 9:30 

Tues. April 4 Ed. Memorial (9th grade only) 3:45  

Fri. April 14 Shawnee 9:30 

Thurs. April 27 Duncan 2:15 

Fri. April 28 Conference @ Western Heights 3:45 

Sat. May 6 Regional TBA 

Fri-Sat May 12-13 State @ Yukon 10:00 

 

(​Schedule subject to change) 

 

Chris LeGrande Principal 405-282-5906 

Jon Chappell A.D. 405-282-5906 

Matthew Perring Head Coach- 405-282-5906 

 

 

 
 
 


